10
11

12

13

14
15

16

Charcuterie/Other

Hot Dogs

Hot Dogs

Legoflamh —

Venison
Hot Dogs
Hot Dogs ‘—W
Hot Dogs
Pancetta __J —_
Pancetta
Summer Sausage
Italian Sausage
Italian Sausage
Guanciale j _
Italian Sausage __ —
Lamb Chops J
Pepperoni
Pepperoni
Smoked Sausage
Smoked Sausage
Bratwurst j
Smoked Sausage
Breakfast Sausage J —_
Salami
Salami
Leg of Lamb
Leg of Lamb
Prosciutto j
Leg of Lamb _——
Kielbasa J
Pastrami
Pastrami

WINNER



